

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.15016 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	02.08.2021	<u>MSM, J</u> Print the name of learned Government Pleader for Endowments appearing for respondents 3 and 6 and learned Government Pleader for Stamps and Registration appearing for respondents 4 and 8. Post on 04.08.2021. <u>MSM, J</u> SPP	