

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION NO.15016 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
10.	28.08.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner appeared through virtual mode, but due to technical reasons, this Court is unable to hear him. Hence, post on 11.09.2024. <u>RC,J</u> MP	