

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: WRIT PETITION No.15016 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
11.	23.09.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader submitted that pleadings are ready and sought two weeks time to submit the case. Post on 14.10.2024. <u>RC, J</u> MP	