

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.15016 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	25.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Inspite of the matter being listed for submitting the case, Sri Raghu, learned Assistant Government Pleader again sought time. Post on 04.11.2024, finally. RC, J <i>RKS</i>	